
Pos

1

TT2
1

TT3
1
2

TTB
1

Not classified
DQ

TTC
1
2

No.

8

39

206
57

36

63

575
41

Name

Jared Floyd

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez
Colin Taylor

Elizabeth Bacon

Grant Gilmore

Tomasz Dobrowolski
Trever McDermott

Class

TT2

TT3

TT3

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

Best Tm

1:34.238

1:42.989
1:51.530

2:57.159

1:38.447
1:45.700

Diff

8.541

7.253

Best Speed

-

85.953

78.649
72.626

45.722

-

82.278
76.632

In Lap

0

6

6
3

1

0

6
5

Model Member

161894

160341
141363

156151

140812

146089
162136

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Pacific Raceways

Time Trials

Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE 4

Qualifying started at 10:15:59

Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles

5/4/2013 10:10 AM

Place


