Pacific Raceways Sorted on Best Lap time								
Time Trials					Pacific Raceways 2.250 Miles			
Saturday Session #2 w/HPDE 4					5/4/2013 10:10 AM			
Qualif	fvina st	tarted at 10:15:59						
			01	D. J.T.	D.((D. I.C. I		
Pos	NO.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Model	Member
1	8					-	0	
TT2								
112	39	Jared Floyd	TT2	1:34.238		85.953	6	161894
TT3								
1	206	Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez	Π3	1:42.989		78.649	6	160341
2	57	Colin Taylor	ΤΤ3	1:51.530	8.541	72.626	3	141363
ттр								
<u>TTB</u>	36	Elizabeth Bacon	ТТВ	2:57.159		45.722	1	156151
I	50			2.37.137		43.722	,	130131
Not clas	ssified							
DQ	63	Grant Gilmore	TTB			-	0	140812
TTC								
1	575	Tomasz Dobrowolski	ттс	1:38.447		82.278	6	146089
2	41	Trever McDermott	ттс	1:45.700	7.253	76.632	5	162136